
Time
1800
1900
1905
1910
1915
1925
1930
1945
2000
2200

NOTE 3: Dress: Formal Wear, Military Uniform, or MOPH Standard Dress Uniform. However, 
Gala Attendees with Disabilities that Require Them to Wear Special Clothing (Other Than 
Prescribed Above) May Obtain Permission From the National Sergeant At Arms to Wear the 
Special Clothing.

NOTE 2: Gala Schedule Subject to Change Without Notice.

Gala Ends

Event

Gala Opening / Call to Dinner
Prayer

Opening Remarks

** NOTE 1: Dinner will be served during the National Commander's Remarks. 
Patriots and Guests May Begin Eating When Their Meal Is Served.

Department of Florida

National Commander
National Commander

Guest Speaker
National Commander/Adjutant

Department of Florida

Introduction of Guest Speaker
Guest Speaker Remarks

2024 Patriot of the Year Presentation
Gala Entertainment (DJ)

CockTail Hour Department of Florida

91st MOPH National Convention Gala Schedule

Sergeant Of Arms
National Chaplain

National CommanderIntroduction of Head Table & Guests


