91st MOPH National Convention Gala Schedule		
Time	Event	
1800	CockTail Hour	Department of Florida
1900	Gala Opening / Call to Dinner	Sergeant Of Arms
1905	Prayer	National Chaplain
1910	Introduction of Head Table & Guests	National Commander
1915	Opening Remarks	National Commander
1925	Introduction of Guest Speaker	National Commander
1930	Guest Speaker Remarks	Guest Speaker
1945	2024 Patriot of the Year Presentation	National Commander/Adjutant
2000	Gala Entertainment (DJ)	Department of Florida
2200	Gala Ends	Department of Florida

\*\* NOTE 1: Dinner will be served during the National Commander's Remarks. Patriots and Guests May Begin Eating When Their Meal Is Served.

## NOTE 2: Gala Schedule Subject to Change Without Notice.

NOTE 3: Dress: Formal Wear, Military Uniform, or MOPH Standard Dress Uniform. However, Gala Attendees with Disabilities that Require Them to Wear Special Clothing (Other Than Prescribed Above) May Obtain Permission From the National Sergeant At Arms to Wear the Special Clothing.